Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7400MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

317,52 USD

324,00 USD

324,00 USD

158,76 USD



